
Regina Retriever Club 
 

 JUNIOR HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday July 22, 2023 – Start Time 10:00 A.M. 
Judges:  Patti Kipper, Kote Abbot, Peter Joyce 

Marshall:  Mike Calvin 
 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross- 
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog      

1 Macy Mike Calvin    

2 Blueberry Caroline Andriashek     

3 Buckie James Clements MH    

4 Stormy Tessa Jones SH    

5 May Trent Sproule MH    

6 Buster Lianne Daradics MH    

7 Callie Andrew Zylak     

8 Autumn Marilee Olesen  SH    

9 Flint Axton Mihial MH    

10 Copper Daniel Sudom     

11 Otto Byrne Terry     

12 Cosette Caroline Andriashek     

13 Emmy Lianne Daradics MH    

       

      

 

 

 

 

 



Regina Retriever Club 
 

SENIOR HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday July 22, 2023 – Start Time 9:00 A.M. 
Judges:  Brenda Anton-Tempel, Blake Hasiuk 

Marshall:  Lisa Turk 
 

 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross-
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog   
     

1 Phoenix Jasmine Deblois 
     

2 Goose Kayla Vanhouwe 
MH 

 
    

3 Cooper Rob Dizy 
     

4 Sage Jennifer Weselak 
     

5 Magoo Ross Schmidt 
     

6 Johny Cecil Epp 
     

7 Libby Lynn Campbell 
MH     

8 Django Raymond Bougie 
MH     

9 Cassie Ross Schmidt 
     

10 Holtt Joanne Carlson 
     

11 Scout Dave Macdonald 
     

12 Zeva G Ross Schmidt 
     

13 Rain Holly Bilton 
JH     

Bye Dog   
     

 

 

 

 

 



Regina Retriever Club 
 

MASTER HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Saturday July 22, 2023 – Start Time 8:00 A.M. 

Judges:  Keith Althouse, Dave Mcfadyen 
Marshall:  Kathryn Kozak 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross-
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog        

1 Sconnie Grant St. Germaine 
     

2 Rosie Ross Campbell 
JH     

3 Tweed Shelly Campbell 
     

4 Junior Fran Oudshoorn 
     

5 Dolly Ross Campbell 
     

6 Aoife Shelly Campbell 
     

7 Meadow Fran Oudshoorn 
     

8 Tatum Lianne Daradics 
JH     

9 T James Clement 
JH     

10 Storm Kelly Booth 
     

11 Hank Jesse & Kayla Vanhouwe 
SH     

12 Alex Lianne Daradics 
JH     

13 Pepper Trent Sproule 
SH     

14 Red Brent Loewen 
     

15 Jeannie Nancy Jean Bougie 
JH     

16 Breeze Bob Forbes 
     

17 Bud Axton Mihial 
JH     

18 Ozark Fran Oudshoorn 
     

Bye Dog   
     

   
     

 



Regina Retriever Club 
 

JUNIOR HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday July 23, 2023 – Start Time 8:00 A.M. 

Judges:  Danielle Oschanney, Bob Forbes, Ross Schmidt 
Marshall:  Mike Calvin 

 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross-
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog      

1 Macy Mike Calvin     

2 Emmy Lianne Daradics MH    

3 Callie Andrew Zylak     

4 Bean Randy Slawson     

5 Copper Daniel Sudom     

6 Stormy Tessa Jones SH    

7 Cosette Caroline Andriashek     

8 Otto Byrne Terry     

9 Buster Lianne Daradics MH    

10 May Trent Sproule MH    

11 Buckie James Clements MH    

12 Autumn Marilee Olesen SH    

13 Blueberry Caroline Andriashek    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Regina Retriever Club 
 

SENIOR HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday July 23, 2023 – Start Time 7:30 A.M. 

Judges:  Wally Turk, Mark Antonini 
Marshall:  Rob Dizy 

 
 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross-
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog        

1 Holtt Joanne Carlson      

2 Johny Cecil Epp      

3 Cooper Rob Dizy      

4 Rosie Blake Hasiuk      

5 Django Raymond Bougie MH     

6 Goose Kayla Vanhouwe MH     

7 Libby Lynn Campbell MH     

8 Phoenix Jasmine Deblois      

9 Sage Jennifer Weselak      

10 Rain Holly Bilton JH     

Bye Dog        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Regina Retriever Club 
 

MASTER HUNT TEST RUNNING ORDER 
Sunday July 23, 2023 – Start Time 7:00 A.M. 

Judges:  Dave MacDonald, Axton Mihial 
Marshall:  Peter Joyce & Lianne Daradics 

Run Order Call Name Handler Cross-
Staked 

Callback 

Test Dog        

1 Scar Kote Abbott      

2 Tweed Shelly Campbell      

3 Pepper Trent Sproule JH     

4 Ozark Fran Oudshoorn      

5 T James Clements JH     

6 Red Brent Loewen      

7 Aoife Shelly Campbell      

8 Dolly Ross Campbell SH     

9 Sconnie Grant St. Germaine      

10 Tatum Lianne Daradics JH     

11 Junior Fran Oudshoorn      

12 Storm Kelly Booth      

13 Alex Lianne Daradics JH     

14 Hank Jesse & Kayla Vanhouwe SH     

15 Reo Keith Althouse      

16 Jeannie Nancy Jean Bougie SH     

17 Nellie Peter Joyce      

18 Rosie Ross Campbell SH     

19 Meadow Fran Oudshoorn      

Bye Dog        
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